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Pattern Name:
Fabric:

Size(s):

Riolis 1903 OK Christmas Shelf
Aida 14, Light Mocha

159w X 109h Stitches

28.85w X 19.78h cm
25.24w X 17.30h cm
22.44w X 15.38h cm
18.36w X 12.58h cm

14 Count,
16 Count,
18 Count,
22 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type

Number Color

2

B DEEEEOS0OCSECOENEEEEN
EXEAEENEHFEVEEYE N

[
= = == NN PN R = NN DN R R =N

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

300
301
321
351
469
470
472
666
742
744
760
822
840
934
938
3820
3864
898
355
666
947

Floss Used for Half Stitches:

Mahogany-VY DK
Mahogany-MD
Christmas Red

Coral

Avocado Green
Avocado Green-LT
Avocado Green-UL LT
Christmas Red-BRT
Yellow-DK
Yellow-Pale

Salmon

Beige Gray-LT

Beige Brown-MD
Avocado Green-VY DK
Coffee Brown-UL DK
Straw-DK

Mocha Beige-LT
Coffee Brown-VY DK
Terra Cotta-DK
Christmas Red-BRT
Burnt Orange

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
O 2 DMC 543 Beige Brown-UL VY LT
O [ 3 DMC 3865  Winter White
Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
H 1 DMC 351 Coral
 — 1 DMC 938 Coffee Brown-UL DK
[l e— 1 DMC 3820 Straw-DK
H oococoe 1 DMC 3845 Bright Turquoise-MD






